D. Allotment to Eligible Employees Bidding In the Employee Reservation Portion (Aller Rejections) (Including ASBA Applicallons)
l he Basis of Allolmenl to the Eligible Employees Bidding In the Employee Reservation Portion, who have bid at the Issue Price of ,120 was llnallzed In consultallon with
NSE. This calegory has been substribed to the exlenl of 0.32 times. The total number of Equity Shares allotted in this category is 5,50,000 Equily Shares to 82 successful
applicants. Allotment under the Eligible Employee Category have been split in 21:ategones (i) applications upto 2 Lakhs (ii) applications above 2 Lakhs and up to 5 Lal<hs.

The category-wise details ol the Basis of Allo1men1 foe Employee up to 2 LaJ<hs are as uMer:

No. of No. of Total No. of Propor•
Allocallon per Ap- Number of Tolal1io. Surplus/

St
Shares Applita• % ol Sha11s ap- 'll, 10 llonate

plicant Ratio ot successful
% Of of ,ihares %01 Deficit applied tor lions Total Total .shares Before After anouees to appllcants Total allo-

Total 00, plied In each (Category Re• applicants (alter caled/
category avallahle Rounding Rounding {13)-(7) wise) calved oil oil rounding) alloted

(I\ (2) {3) (4) (5) {6) {7) (8) (9) (10) (11) ( 12) (13) (14) 115)
1 125 17 20,73 2125 1.22 2125 125 125 1 1 17 20.73 2125 1.22 0
2 25-0 3 3.66 750 0.43 750 250 250 1 1 3 3.66 750 0.43 0
3 375 3 3.66 1125 0.65 1i25 375 375 1 t 3 3.66 1125 0.65 0
4 500 1 1.22 500 0.2~ 500 500 500 1 I 1 1.22 500 0.29 0
5 625 2 2.44 1250 0,72 1250 625 625 1 I 2 2.44 125-0 0.72 0
6 750 2 2.44 1500 0.86 1500 750 750 1 1 2 2.44 l 500 0.86 0
7 875 4 4.88 3$00 2.01 ,3500 875 875 1 I 4 4.88 3500 2.01 0
8 1000 I 1.22 1000 0 58 1000 1000 1000 1 I 1 1.22 1000 0.58 0
9 1250 4 4.88 5000 2.88 5-000 125-0 1250 1 1 4 4.88 5000 2.88 0
10 1375 2 2.44 2750 1.58 2750 1375 1375 1 1 2 2.44 27,5-0 1.58 0
11 1500 2 2.44 3000 1.73 3000 1500 1500 1 1 2 2.44 3000 t .73 0
12 1625 2 2.44 3250 1.87 3250. 1625 1625 1 I 2 2.44 325-0 1.87 0
13 1750 4 4.88 7000 4.03 7000 1750 1750 1 1 4 4.88 7000 4.03 0

14 3! 25 t 1.22 3125 1.80 3125 3125 3125 1 1 1 1.22 3125 1.80 0
15 3250 1 t .22 3250 1.87 3250 325-0 3250 1 1 1 1.22 3250 1.87 0
16 3500 2 2.44 7000 4.03 7000 3500 3500 1 I 2 2.44 7000 4.03 0
17 4000 2 2.44 8000 4.60 8000 4000 4000 1 1 2 2.44 8000 4.60 0
18 4125 29 35.37 119625 68.85 119625 4125 4125 1 1 29 35.37 119625 68.85 0
GRAND TOTAL 82 100.DO 173750 100.00 173750 82 100.00 173750 100.00 0

E. Allotment to QIBs (Aller Technical Rejections)

Allolmelll to OIBs, who have bid at the Issue Price of ~ 20 per Equity Share or above, has been done on a prop01Uonate basis in consull3.Uon with NSE. This categ0<y
has been subscribed 10 the extent of 24.95 times ol Ne1018 pO<tlon. As per the SEBI Re_gulations.

.,.
TI\TI\

TI\TI\ POWER
iCorporate Contracts Department}

Sah.lr Ree:eiving Station, Near Hotel leela,Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059~ l.taharashtra, lrKlia
lBoar<I U,,e: 022~17l1881 CIN: L2S9201(H1919PlCOOOS67

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
Tl?c Tata Powtr Company Limited hetel)y ln-.,t(ls ~ ,es.1ton ol tr'llilfCS1 trom clglb(o parucs to.